o
o
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WO ~NOOUAWNE

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Bib

153
119
191
195
197
160
136
117
122
156
141
184
163
167
174
172
116
152
164
121
135
137
131
175
120
189
159
151
154
183
196
173
192
150
181
124
178
132
169
113
144
125
168
185
130
170
142
171
133
155
118
166
157
177

Fullname

Alex Lamberix
Casey Williams
Jonas Baumann
Michael Bakker
Richard Bailey
Stefan Judex
David Roche
Peter Warner
Ted Waugh
Brent Kious
Victor Nuovo
Peter Bysshe
David Hollely
Fred Hasle
Brian Fancher
John Flanagan
Michael Theesfeld
Scott Livingston
Mark Hofer

Bob Yates
David Pike
David Rattigan
Jeffrey Timm
Jeffrey Eades
Peter Verdesi
Mimi Boyle
Stephen Katz
Tamela Lynch
Kevin Krol
Kristian Carlson
Myron Baker Sr.
Kat Fiske
Deborah Battaglia
Jeffrey Mangieri
Victor Chapel
Pavol Popovic
Paul Crittenden
Patrick Sheridan
Joseph Glauda
Eva Van Stratum
Jeanette Mitchell
Robert Sobon
Larry Grogin
Kevin Browne
Greg Vadasdi
Anna Fyodorova
Susan Nowell
Mari Flores
Steve Weyl
Daniel Korff
Chad Walton
Claire Heid
Terry Kerrigan
Mark De Luccia

Gender

TEINMZIEZZITNTTTNIZIZZNTZIZIZIZZ2Z2I77TEZIEZZEINEINZIELZIZIZIZIZEIZZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZEIZEIZEEZTZEIZIRR

M/F
Place

W00 ~NOOUAWNE

Class

Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M20-24
M35-39
M40-44
M30-34
M45-49
M35-39
M30-34
M35-39
M40-44
M25-29
M30-34
M35-39
M40-44
M30-34
M25-29
M50-54
M55-59
M30-34
M40-44
Overall Female
M40-44
Overall Female
M35-39
M35-39
M60-64
Overall Female
F40-44
M35-39
M40-44
M35-39
M45-49
M45-49
M30-34
F45-49
F45-49
M40-44
M50-54
M50-54
M30-34
F25-29
F30-34
F35-39
M45-49
M40-44
M35-39
F20-24
M40-44
M30-34

Age

32

27

48
32
49
48
41
53
51
32
27
33
35
49
43
38
20
40
32

City

Fiesch Holland
Boiling Springs PA
Muhen Switz
Garrison NY
Chapel Hill NC
Port Jefferson NY
Millington MD
Avrlington VA
Springfield VA
Los Angeles CA
Shelburne VT
Brooklyn NY
Brooklyn NY
Manotick CAN
Charleston SC
Shrewsbury MA
Westfield NJ
Bolton CT

Seattle WA
Niverville NY

Port Jefferson NY
Schuylkill Haven PA
Bethlehem PA
Boonton NJ
Beacon NY
Greenwich CT
Woodcliff Lake NJ
Littleton NH

Bay Village OH
Deer Park NY
Rosendale NY
Landaff NH

Salt Lake City UT
Middletown NY
Lincoln ME
Washington DC
Staatsburg NY
Lowell MA
Beacon NY

Aston PA
Lindenhurst NY
Buffalo NY
Franklin Lakes NJ
Howard Beach NY
Old Greenwich CT
Brooklyn NY
Manhattan NY
High Falls NY
Mahwah NJ
Clifton Park NY
Twentynine Palms CA
West Point NY
New York NY
Highland NY

Run

0:34:23
0:34:17
0:33:11
0:34:43
0:36:24
0:38:47
0:33:09
0:40:11
0:37:31
0:38:55
0:41:45
0:38:56
0:38:38
0:40:44
0:38:33
0:35:47
0:38:59
0:36:20
0:42:51
0:44:14
0:42:38
0:40:37
0:42:41
0:45:17
0:40:22
0:43:39
0:43:01
0:45:55
0:42:37
0:45:18
0:44:16
0:45:54
0:48:30
0:42:11
0:43:46
0:45:10
0:48:31
0:46:08
0:42:07
0:49:48
0:51:55
0:45:51
0:52:30
0:49:28
0:52:29
0:48:12
0:45:47
0:49:16
0:45:57
0:45:52
0:38:32
0:56:42
0:35:30
0:38:58

American Zofingen - Long Course

Sunday, October 12th  Mohonk Mtn, NY

Timed by YellowJacket Racing
Total Finishers - 45 (Men - 39, The Womens - 6)

Overall
Pl Run

B e
ohrRoanws

13
20
14
11
19
10

15

26
30
24
18
25
33
17
28
27
37
23
34
31
36
39
22
29
32
40
38
21
42
43
35
45
41
44

T1

00:30
02:52
00:49
00:29
01:13
00:58
01:04
01:20
01:00
00:42
02:03
01:11
01:14
02:32
01:17
00:46
03:24
01:39
01:59
02:04
01:31
01:24
01:03
04.00
00:49
02:07
01:55
01:59
03:17
05:52
00:52
02:50
01:50
00:54
01:49
01:57
01:32
03:42
01:33
01:20
02:14
03:03
01:25
02:10
06:22
04:19
01:54
03:18
06:40
02:59
01:08
00:59
00:40
01:19

Overall
PIT1

38
6
1

14
9

12

17

10
3

31

13

15

36

16
4

41

24

30

32

21

19

11

43
5

33

27

29

40

44
7

37

26
8

25

28

22

42

23

18

35

39

20

34

45

Bike

4:16:39
4:27:02
4:26:37
4:36:22
4:43:33
4:36:39
4:58:37
4:48:29
4:51:30
4:47:24
4:59:14
4:56:34
5:04:41
4:56:35
5:13:37
5:02:51
5:05:05
5:07:50
5:07:08
5:08:03
5:25:26
5:23:15
5:15:04
6:08:40
5:37:18
5:47:31
5:35:09
5:48:58
5:29:06
5:41:22
5:49:27
5:48:11
5:53:30
5:43:52
6:08:32
5:56:45
5:54:52
6:25:18
6:41:44
6:14:01
6:21:19
5:43:55
6:06:33
6:19:54
6:53:55
2:18:41
6:20:18
6:22:21
6:10:47
5:04:45
5:53:01
9:22:16

Overall
PI Bike

T2

00:54
01:33
01:41
00:43
00:39
01:01
00:45
01:35
01:20
01:04
01:42
02:14
01:17
01:36
01:47
00:57
03:56
04:53
02:34
02:35
02:14
02:34
01:28
02:47
01:29
02:42
02:57
02:46
02:54
03:45
01:10
02:43
01:42
01:36
02:26
01:58
01:46
04:31
05:00
01:53
02:44
02:37
01:04
03:14
05:17
01:41
04:22
02:03
13:35

Overall
PIT2

4
14

Run to
Pavilion

00:12
00:11
00:14
00:13
00:15
00:15
00:13
00:13
00:17
00:15
00:14
00:23
00:16
00:15
00:13
00:14
00:16
00:16
00:14
00:16
00:14
00:14
00:16
00:17
00:14
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:14
00:19
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:17
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:17
00:16
00:25
00:18
00:13
00:17
00:19
00:15
00:17
00:15
00:16
00:17

Overall
Pl Pav

2
1
14
4
18
27
6
g
36
23
8
44
31
22
5
9
35
33
12
32
11
il
30
38
15
16
17
28
10
42
21
29
26
39
25
24
19
37
34
45
41
7
40
43
20

Run2
Lap 1

0:38:37
0:40:55
0:45:38
0:41:58
0:40:27
0:42:43
0:43:58
0:44:36
0:44:07
0:50:40
0:47:23
0:52:02
0:47:11
0:51:18
0:46:52
0:52:02
0:51:41
0:49:36
0:57:05
0:56:43
0:50:10
0:52:44
0:56:35
0:40:28
0:55:27
0:52:34
0:56:08
0:52:51
0:56:11
0:53:05
0:59:02
0:52:50
0:58:09
1:04:31
0:57:29
1:01:30
1:03:40
0:55:32
0:55:28
1:04:39
0:59:03
1:15:13
1:09:15
1:02:21
1:08:11
0:52:13

Overall
Pl Run2
Lap 1

Run2
Lap 2

0:39:44
0:43:09
0:46:53
0:44:31
0:40:52
0:42:37
0:51:18
0:48:03
0:51:09
0:52:13
0:47:21
0:51:24
0:50:47
0:54:09
0:48:42
0:54:42
0:52:55
0:52:04
0:52:47
0:53:12
0:53:50
0:54:50
1:01:33
0:42:49
0:57:39
0:56:47
0:58:29
0:52:45
0:59:39
0:54:13
0:55:49
0:59:16
0:57:00
1:09:24
1:00:11
1:07:35
1:05:46
0:58:14
0:55:58
1:03:51
1:00:38
1:24:57
1:12:29
1:08:40
1:11:07

Overall Overall
Pl Run2 R“”g LaP by Runz
Lap 2 Lap 3
1 0:42:49 2
5 0:45:52 5
7 0:43:12 3
6 0:45:47 4
2 0:42:26 1
3 0:46:22 6
13 0:46:34 7
9 0:51:19 14
12 0:50:24 10
16 0:52:51 17
8 0:52:09 16
14 0:50:40 11
11 0:57:07 24
22 0:54:36 19
10 0:51:00 13
24 0:55:20 21
19 0:51:00 12
15 0:55:24 22
18 0:54:03 18
20 0:58:11 25
21 0:51:25 15
25 1:00:32 31
37 1:09:54 40
4 0:46:50 8
30 0:59:38 29
28 0:48:29 9
32 1:00:00 30
17 0:55:03 20
34 1:07:24 37
23 0:59:01 27
26 0:58:15 26
33 1:05:16 36
29 1:01:01 32
42 1:07:43 38
35 0:59:33 28
40 1:02:40 33
39 1:03:14 35
il 1:03:01 34
27 0:56:05 23
38 1:08:37 39
36 1:11:16 42
45 1:24:09 45
44 1:18:23 44
41 1:17:06 43
43 1:10:46 41

Total

6:53:48
7:15:50
7:18:15
7:24:46
7:25:49
7:29:22
7:55:39
7:55:45
7:57:18
8:04:06
8:11:52
8:13:24
8:21:12
8:21:46
8:22:00
8:22:39
8:27:15
8:28:02
8:38:41
8:45:18
8:47:29
8:56:09
9:08:34
9:11:07
9:12:56
9:14:05
9:17:53
9:20:33
9:21:22
9:22:54
9:29:07
9:37:16
9:41:58
9:50:28
9:54:02
9:57:51
9:59:36
10:16:43
10:18:13
10:24:34
10:29:27
10:39:59
10:41:58
10:43:11
11:28:20
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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